
03ZS01-00A

1

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

13

14

15 16

17

18

19

11

3

AS-3 Hanger Assembly300



 No. Material No. Name  Quantity Remark

1 8013966B Ajax Silicon Mat of Assistant Instrument 1

2 8022240A AS-1 Sub-key Board 1

3 8020911A Handle Reducing Sleeve 1

4 8013516B Ajax Upper Cover of Assistant Instrument 1

5 8001636A M3*16 Stainless Steel Counter sunk Head Philips Screw4

6 8001546A Spring of Keypad 4

7 8016552A φ7.5*3.5 Plastic Cap of Key Board 10

8 8015481B Ajax  Keypad Plate of Assistant Instrument 1

9 8001609A M3 Stainless Steel Nut 4

10 8018235A M4*10 Stainless Steel Pan Head Philips SEM Screw 3

11 8015112A M4*8 Stainless Steel Truss Head Philips Screw 4

12 8013519C Ajax Bottom Cover of Assistant Instrument 1

13 8025063C Metal Flanged Base 1

14 8013975A φ22 x φ2.65 O Ring 1

15 8017257E AS-2 Upper Rotating Arm 1

16 8000829B Decorate Ring 1

17 8017128C Buckle 1

18 8021265A M5*16 Stainless Steel Pan Head Philips SEM Screw 1

19 8025093B AS-2 Lower Rotating Arm US 1

03ZS01-00AAS-3 Hanger Assembly300


	03ZS01-00A-AS-3助手爆炸图300 Model (1)
	03ZS01-00A-AS-3助手爆炸图300 Model (1)

